MC-7200-MP-T Series
Intel® 3rd Gen Core™ CPU marine computer with DNV GL certification, 8 NMEA 0183
ports, PCIe x16 slot, and 2 universal PCI slots
Features and Benefits
• Intel® Core™ processor: i7 3555LE, i3 3120ME, or Celeron 1047UE
• Fanless design
• Full marine I/O design

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU RAM Storage LAN Serial USB 2.0/3.0 DI/DO NMEA 0183
Video
Outputs
MC-7210-MP-T
Celeron
1047UE
4 GB 2 x SSD tray 4 4 6/2 8/8 8
1 x VGA, 2 x
DVI-D
MC-7230-MP-T i3-3120ME 4 GB 2 x SSD tray 4 4 6/2 8/8 8
1 x VGA, 2 x
DVI-D
MC-7270-MP-T i7-3555LE 4 GB 2 x SSD tray 4 4 6/2 8/8 8
1 x VGA, 2 x
DVI-D
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
PWC-C13AU-3B-183 Power cord with Australian (AU) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13CN-3B-183 Power cord with three-prong China (CN) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13EU-3B-183 Power cord with Continental Europe (EU) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13UK-3B-183 Power cord with United Kingdom (UK) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13US-3B-183 Power cord with United States (US) plug, 1.83 m
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan 22, 2020.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.